
FITZROY STARS
Senior Coach
Assistant Coach

Lionel Proctor
Peter Hood

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Jai Burns
Rex Taylor
Lionel Proctor
Hayden Welsh
Ilyas Yamanyilmaz
Josh Poulter 
James Ellis (VC)
Josh Wanganeen
Corey Wanganeen
Gavin Bamblett Handy
Jaylon Williamson 
Keith Morgan 
Taj Proctor
Hedley Smith  
Gorden Bamlett 
Jordan Proctor
James Dau (C)
Steel Tims 
Steven Deshong 
Yemmuriki Egan 
Peter Hood 
Josh Landy 
Anthony Walker 
Jaidyn King
Jaxon Proctor
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Tyson Pickett 
Michael Graham Jnr 
Coree Thorpe
Nathanial Ellis
Alex Green
Kyle Thomas (VC)
Colin Mitchell Jnr
Dylan Harvey 
Djye Morgan
Eddie Haymen
Alan Norris 
Djarran Graham
Josh Calyun 
Jungala Ellis
Leon Stizza
Eric Edwards 
Evander Mitchell
James Trajkovski
Jasper McMullan
William Stow
Joshua Close
Joshua Faasoo
Joshua Zuleta
Lardy Thomas
Ken Priestley
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Keadin Ronnan
Karl Gruber
Luke Close
Luke Curello
Raman Winmar
River Studd
Tyson Smith
Kaelun Brown
Steven Bell
Max Braybrook
Tristan Quigley 
Mark Daher 
Nathan Kelly 
Michael Kelly 
Connor Trajkovski 
Dewan Mackin 
Darren Mundy
Jason Cousins
Eddie Haymen
Joey Bell 
Steve Miles 
Kyle Atkinson 
Jade Kennedy 


